		of		Date/I	me 22/11/18@ 11.55
OD (IP) WS/TP RI	ES / OD RES / H	EVA/INV/M	V7CS		
10 Inspect Vehicle No.		FBM.	4122M	Insured	8K×854×
at Workshop m/s		no Sincoro	Motor	Tel	
of	20 Shaw	road A	01-03 chino	shim Ind	Avildin
Policy No:	21004393	714	Claim No:	10360	2127286
Sum Insured:			Excess:		0.3 13 200
Make of Veh: (Client's Recerd)				DOA	19/3/2018
CA / REV / REP. /	ppu	(41)		D.O.R.	1475/2018
Date/Time II-57am	2) 22 Aulia	4,7	D		. Endorsement:
and the second s			. ()	Vehicle	N)our
Date/Time Action/I	estruction () Estima	te		
- FBM	14 22M-	->			
			015927/6	110201	Dora intala
2111000	Con Am	red with	Anere line	US 8 19.	DA: 19/7/208
1 1 1 C 2-574	6/502,				

Simmer Taylor		ARCHEROMENT.		
		A58IGNMENT	211	- 1
From	Date		22M Xr Rogs 2017	
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car/ M.Cycle / Bus /	Van i Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mor	rer (
DD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	TRadio Insured)	
To Inspect Vehicle No:		Make	Suprifer se	114
d Workshop =u's		Calour Black	AC Innured I	Std / NI / NA
of.		Sp Reading 2 076+	T/Radio: Insured I	Std / NI / NA
naured		Eng/No.		
Palicy No.		ČINO M F	134 E11204 JIY	4235
Jams No.		Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor	r / Burnt	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inotyler / Jammed / I	Leaked / Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake. Inorder / Jammed / I	Leaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:		Modi Ni / S/Rim / STD A	VRim or	
		/ Tyre Size F: 24	170K1).	
(Policy Condition)		R: RO	(10K1).	
Remark: The veh had comm	nenced its N/S	05 BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/PS	to the college was a surround	SUMI/
repair at the time		TOYO / YOKO or	IR Goodel	
Ball or Market Value		Eront	Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal 5 mm	4.1	mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal mm	1.00.0	mm
Est Repairs	days Res: Yes or No	D.O.A.	0.01 23/	1/spn2
Lum Sum	% 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at	inece duty. I	7
		Des. of Damages Frt Rear	1	
GA / REV / REP. / 2	4 HRS Vehicle: 1			
Date: Perso	on Contacted Ylon		Body Structure affected d	tue to collision
Date / Time Action / In	45\$ 2100	, 5 dys CEIVED 3 1 JAN 2019		
Compliance File Pass to 2 11 St / MASS Compliance File Return to 2	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	1 Survey Fee Transportance	250
	Ac	id Fee: Site Insp (\$)5=95,59.	
	Marie Berger	Interview 15	Photo	
Report Format :	MELTP	Tech. Invs. (5)	1 Ober	10
Lump Sum / LB 1: IS	(950	: Weekend is	12	
			0.00	260

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURE...

From: Fan, Winnie-LW

To:

Cc Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying 22/11/2018 11:53:39 AM Sent

Attachments:

1 tmp122F,TIF

HI LKK.

Kindly assist to survey.

Winnie Fan

AIG

Claims Service Associate Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Fax +(65) 6835 7416 winnie-lw.fan@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

19 November 2018

Motor Claims Department
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
78 SHENTON WAY #07-16
AIG BUILDING
SINGAPORE 079120



Dear Sir,

Re: Accident Involving FBM4122m AND SKX854X Along Poh Huat Road On 19 March 2018 @1845 Hrs

We are giving you notice of the above-mentioned accident involving our vehicle No. FBM4062C and Vehicle No. SHC1544E insured by your company.

As the accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured rider, we hold your company fully responsible for all the damages sustained by us as a result of the said accident.

We would appreciate it if you could call us to arrange for the survey of the vehicle.

Our Vehicle is now lying at

THE SINCERE MOTOR REPAIRING PTE LTD 20 SHAW ROAD #01-03 CHING SHINE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING SINGAPORE 367956

If we do not hear from you within the next 48 hours, we shall deem it that you have waived your rights to survey our vehicle and we shall proceed to engage Independent surveyor without further reference to you.

We henceforth reserve our rights to claim for loss of use during any delayed period of this survey arrangement.

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is survey by a Motor surveyor appointed by the Insurance company.

Your kind co-operation in this respect will be very much appreciated.

Yours truly,

Angeline

20 Shaw Road #01-03 Ching Shine Industrial Bullding Singapore 367956 Tel: (65) 6299 8782 Fax: (65) 6296 4548 E-mail: shcycle@singnet.com.sg

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:	Angie SH Cycle <angie@shcycle.sg></angie@shcycle.sg>		
Sent:	Thursday, 31 January 2019 3:22 PM		
То:	Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)		
Subject:	RE: FBM4122M , DOA 19 Mar 2018		
Dear Ms Chan,			
We confirmed .			
Thank you.			
Angeline			
From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <sis Sent: Wednesday, 30 January 20 To: Angie SH Cycle <angie@shcy Subject: RE: FBM4122M, DOA</angie@shcy </sis 	019 4:32 PM ycle.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com></sur@lkkauto.com>		
Dear Angle,			
WITHOUT PREJUDICE			
Offer Lump Sum \$1,950.00 and	5 repair days.		
Kindly confirm.			
Best Regards,			
Shiau Chan (Ms) Case Handler			
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd			
Phone: 6256-3561 email: siewsc@	lkkauto.com fax: 6256-4315		
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ub	ii Avenue 1, #02-25 S(408933)		
From: Angie SH Cycle <angie@s Sent: Monday, 28 January 2019 To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com> Subject: FBM4122M, DOA 19 N</sur@lkkauto.com></angie@s 	1:44 PM		
Dear Sir,			
Please provide the final figure for	or the above mentioned vehicle that you	survey on 23 Nov 2018.	
Regards			
Angeline			

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Angle SH Cycle <angle@shcycle.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 28 January 2019 1:44 PM

To:

SUR

Subject:

FBM4122M, DOA 19 Mar 2018

Dear Sir,

Please provide the final figure for the above mentioned vehicle that you survey on 23 Nov 2018.

Regards

Angeline

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	Company
Owner ID Type:	0420C
Owner ID:	04200
/ehicle Details	FBM4122M
/ehicle No.:	No
/ehicle to be Exported:	26 Nov 2018
ntended Deregistration Date:	YAMAHA
/ehicle Make:	JUPITER 115 Z1
/ehicle Model:	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	E3R5E0152503
Chassis No.:	MH3UE1120HJ144272
Maximum Power Output:	e.
Open Market Value:	\$1,479.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Oct 2017
First Registration Date:	25 Oct 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$222.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	24 Oct 2027
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$6,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$5,346.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$5,346.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Nov 2018

.> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

Enquire Transfer Fee			
Vehicle Details			
Vehicle No.:	FBM4122M		
Vehicle Type :	P00 - Passenger Motorcycle/Autocycle/Mope	ed	
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment		
Vehicle Scheme:	Normal		
Vehicle Make:	YAMAHA		
Vehicle Model :	JUPITER 115 Z1		
Chassis No.:	MH3UE1120HJ144272		
Propellant:	Petrol		
Engine No.:	E3R5E0152503		
Engine Capacity:	114 cc		
Maximum Power Output:	2		
Maximum Laden Weight:	223 kg		
Unladen Weight :	98 kg		
Year Of Manufacture :	2017		
Original Registration Date :	25 Oct 2017		
Lifespan Expiry Date:			
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle		
Quota Premium :	\$6,001.00		
COE Expiry Date:	24 Oct 2027		
Road Tax Expiry Date:	24 Apr 2019		
Inspection Due Date :	24 Oct 2020		
Intended Transfer Date:	26 Nov 2018		
CO2 Emission :	2		
CO Emission :	2		
HC Emission :			
NOx Emission:			
PM Emission:	*		
Late renewal fee(s) will be impos	ed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquir	re Road Tax Payable for fee(s) paya	ble.
Road tax, including Over Paymer Amount Payable	nt (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the n	new registered owner when its owner	ership is being transferred.
The second refer to the rest of the W. Arthrech Printers	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(5\$)	(5\$)	(5\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00		25.00
			22.22

You may print this page for reference.

Total Amount Payable:

OK Print

25.00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	29/03/2018 11:24	
Date Of Accident	19/03/2018 18:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	POH HUAT ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	FBM4122M	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	S. H. CYCLE PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	200000420C	
Email Address	SHCYCLE@SINGNET.COM.SG	
Mobile Phone No		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62998782	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	YAMAHA	
Model	JUPITER 115 Z1-114CC	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	HIRE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT	
Fleet Policy	YES	
Policy Number	SD18V00326	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	DUAN XIN NING	
Passport No/FIN	G2236646M	
Date Of Birth	11/12/1988	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	29/08/2013	
Driving Experience	4 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-84015219	
Fax Number		
Contact Number		
EMail Address	NOEMAIL	
		Danie 1 of

Address

220 HOUGANG ST 21 #02-52

Postcode

530220

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - HIRER If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

PAYA LEBAR NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 114 HOUGANG AVENUE 1 #01-1270 , POSTCODE: 530114 ,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2899999 - FAX NO: 62815961

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS PER SKETCH PLAN AND POLICE REPORT T/20180321/2116 DATED 21 MAR 2018

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SKS854X

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

CHEW SOEN PING

NRIC/Passport Number

S1803174D

Contact Number

97555248

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

No. Of Passeriger (including Driver)		
	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	
Name	DUAN XIN NING	
Approximate Age	29	
Injuries Sustain		
Injured person in which vehicle?	FBM4122M	
Were seat belts wom?	NO	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO	
Address	220 HOUGANG ST 21 #02-52	
Postcode	530220	

Done 104C 29/3/2018 1142an

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful inscrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Formicy insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Reports Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GiA for archiving and that oppies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the longement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 1 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand. ACKNOW edge, agree and consent that

- Its My insurer into workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapora (IGIA), may are permitted to collect use it disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information of collectively me. Personal information is not disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurers who have not decided in notice in this account all insurers who have noticed vehicles in volved in this account all insurers who have insured vehicles in volved in this account shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers" the insurers is wiseratew from the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant covernment agency/authority (such as the police. For the bulgose is of
- in processing inanding and/or dealing with my diams including the sattlement of the claims and any necessary in restigations reading to the claims.
- in mestigating the account and/or my claims.
- in carrying out and or dealing with my main-obone or responding to any andumes by the
- 19. somestering my claims inducing the making of correspondence statements invoices reports or notices to the wiff of could myours observed of certain personal cash about the tolong about certainly of the same as well as of the satematic control of any expessional packages. and/or
- 11 complying with applicable law in administering processing handling and/or desiring with my \$40%.

isoliestively the Purposes

- c. all naurens, who have visured lief detail, involved in this account and the visurers, lew versitism from the demitted to collect use decides and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- ic implifersonal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GM to their third party service providers or agents including their law yers flow time. Which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purcoses.



A

星秋点

Policy.	ndicer	8	Signature	/ Date 3
Time				

Sketch Plan

A-FBU 4122 M B-SISS 854 X Briver's Signature (# criver is not the policyholder | Date & Time Poly Huat

Mitnessed by Reporting Centre Personnei

(rescont

< Poh Huat Rd

V B JA

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
I was richne along Doh that Road on 19-3-2018
at chart 6.45pm
Suddenly a car cut into my lane to make
a right durn into poly that cresent.
9 do not have enough time to react and
collided onto the car.
4 7 15 6 2

Declaration

Whe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.







Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20180321/2116

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 21/03/2018 16:43		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 28	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name of Informant: DUAN XIN NING			Address: 220 Hougang st 21 #02-52 SINGAPORE 530220		
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G2236646M		BM	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 84015219	
Nationality: CHINESE			Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 29 11/12/1988			Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupat	tion: cle delivery	man	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/03/2018 18:45	Type of Location
Location: Along Road 1 POH HUAT F Along Poh Hu Weather:	ROAD	Road Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		Would
		T 15 0		
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:	2	Traffic Volume:

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d	to the little			
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBM4122M	Motorcycle				Slightly Damaged	0
SKS854X	Car					0





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180321/2116

Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 19/03/2018 at about 1845hrs, I was on my way for a delivery and I was travelling along Poh Huat road in my motorcycle (FBM 4122M), everything was in order. I wish to state that the traffic there was not congested. As I was travelling along the road, there was a vehicle (SKS 854X) in front of me. Subsequently, I decided to go across the vehicle and before I knew it, the vehicle suddenly turned right which collided onto my motorcycle.

I went down and exchange particulars with the other driver, I suffered muscle strain on both legs and also on my right arm. In addition my vehicle suffered scratches on the motorcycle, the handle bar was damaged and it was not straight and the headlight was damaged from the impact of the accident. I wish to state that I was given three days Medical certificate for my injuries.

Driver's particulars for SKS 854X Chew Soen Ping S1803174D Contact no: 9755 5248

Sketch Plan #5





Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No. 1800-2899999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20160321/2116

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

8	ko	te	h	PI	an	
a	P. N.	No.	**	-	441	ı

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Informant:
Date/Time: 21/03/2018 16:43
Classification Of Case:

THE SINCERE MOTOR REPAIRING PTE LTD

20 Shaw Road #01-03 Ching Shine Industrial Building Singapore 367956 Tel: 6383 2767 Fax: 6296 4548 Company Registration Certificate: 200720671G

Date: 16 November 2018

OUR REF: ACCQ18110021

S. H. CYCLE PTE LTD 20 SHAW ROAD #01-03 CHING SHINE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING SINGAPORE 367956

RE: ESTIMATED COST TO REPAIR YAMAHA JUPITER

VEHICLE NO : FBM4122M

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 19 March 2018 @1845 Hrs

LOCATION: POH HUAT ROAD

S/NO	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		U/P	RICE		AMOUNT
1	1	MIRROR SET	\$		50.00	\$	50.00
2	1	NIPPLE SET	\$		18.00	\$	18.00
3	1	HANDLE BAR	5		115.00	\$	115.00
	1	HANDLE BAR 'Y' BRACKET	\$		135.00	5	7/135.00
4 5 6 7	1	HANDLE BAR TOP COVER	\$		88.00	\$	88.00
6	1	HANDLE BAR FRONT COVER	\$		68.00	\$	68.00
7	1	HEAD LAMP ASSY	\$		110.00	\$	110.00
8	1	BRAKE LEVER	\$		29.00	5	29.00
9	1	FRONT SHIELD	5		270.00	\$	ut 270.00
10	1	FOOT REST BAR AND RUBBER	\$		95.00	S	66 95.00
11	2	FRONT FORK ASSY	\$	200	328:00	5	4 00 540.00 M
12	1	STEERING STEM WITH BEARING	\$		195.00	5	195.00 4
13	1	EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD CHROME	\$		68.00	\$	dd- 68.00
14		EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD METT	\$		39.00		11-39
15	1	REAR SIDE COVER (RH)	\$		57.00	\$	57.00
16	1	DECAL SET	\$		30.00	\$	ne 30.00
17	1	REAR SHIELD	\$		212.00	\$	at 212.00
						\$	2,180.00 1979
		LESS 10 % DISCOUNT	Г			\$	218.00 1781.10
						\$	1,962.00
18		TO RE-SPRAY CHARGE			7.70	\$	350 600.00
19		TO STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS			pluto	. \$	280 X 450.00 nn
20		TO DISMANTLE & ASSEMBLE PARTS FOR REPAIR				\$	25 380.00
21		TOWING VEHICLE TO WORKSHOP				S	60.00 660
			TOT	ALAM	OUNT:	\$	3,452.00
		(hun					1
		/ //	7	auf	un 9	17	495749 /6236354
		, 0 2/2	170	Λ	- wy	, ,	Carry Carry
		Chil		V	, ,		2441.11

1821 10

esseny after repris

Sur @ Imayo.com

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	20 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		22 Nov 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$1,950.00 Edit Estimates			Pending for Surv Report Cancel Case	
	Main	1	teference	Claim De	tails	Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	TAILS			[Create	d by adjuster]		
Insured:	CHEW SO	EN PING, ID: S	51803174D					
Main Claimant:	*3							
Vehicle Reg No.:	FBM412	2M		Date of		018 00:00 - :59 ns and 22 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 103	6028777SG		Policy/C Note No		714 (Comprehensi	ve)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKX854X			Policy N (Claima	7.7.1			
Trong pulsers at February				Excess:				
Repairer:	The Since Tel: 63833		ring Pte Ltd (Shaw	Rd) 20 Shaw Road	#01-03, Ching 5	Shine Industrial Bu	ilding, 367956 Ma	cpherson -
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuran esaval@aig.com	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	is) - Tel: 65-6419-3	000 [Handled	d by Kesaval, Jaci	yn-M]	
Adjuster:	13/12/2		e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by MOHD TAL	UFIKH BIN HAMI	D] [Final Rp	t due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				V	iew All Compo	se Case Mail
 AIG_SG 	(05/12/2018)	Request to up	load TP GIA Report					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS =			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority		k Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On		

Claim Documents

*FBM4122M (1036028777SG) [SKX854X] TP

Mar 19 2018 12:00AM [CHEW SOEN PING] The Sincere Motor Repairing Pte Ltd

Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	30/01/19 16:25	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
2	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	M
4	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	50
9	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	20
11.	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	3
14	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	150
16	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	2
18	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
21	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{x}}$
22.	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load 3PG	<u>S</u>
23	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
25	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	W
26	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	3
29	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	2
30	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
31	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	Y
32	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
33	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load 3PG	3
34	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
35	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load 3PG	[2]
36	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
37	30/01/19 16:25	General View	0	Load JPG	8

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page V	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	-
38	30/01/19 16:25	General View	■ Load JPG	V
39	30/01/19 16:25	General View	Load JPG	V
40	30/01/19 16:25	General View	1 Load JPG	V
41	30/01/19 16:25	General View	■ Load JPG	V
42	30/01/19 16:25	General View	■ Load JPG	V
43	30/01/19 16:25	General View	Load JPG	V
44	30/01/19 16:25	General View	1 Load JPG	8
45	30/01/19 16:25	General View	■ Load JPG	V
46	30/01/19 16:25	General View	■ Load JPG	V
47	30/01/19 16:25	General View	Load JPG	V
48	30/01/19 16:25	General View	Load JPG	V
49	30/01/19 16:25	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
50	30/01/19 16:25	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
51	30/01/19 16:25	General View	■ Load 3PG	100
52	30/01/19 16:25	General View	D Load JPG	V
53	30/01/19 16:25	General View	D Load JPG	V
54	30/01/19 16:25	General View	D Load JPG	N N
	30/01/19 16:25	General View	B Load JPG	₩.
55			D Load 3PG	₩.
56	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo		-
57	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo		V
58	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	50
59	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PG	V
50	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
61	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
62	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
63	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PG	V
64	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PG	V
65	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PG	V
66	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	Loed JPG	V
67	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
68	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	V
69	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	3
70	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
71	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	V
72	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
73	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
74	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
75	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
76	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
77	30/01/19 16:25	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
78	30/01/19 16:26	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	V
79	30/01/19 16:26	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3PG	V
80	30/01/19 16:26	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	120
81	30/01/19 16:26	Reinspection Photo	● Load JPG	V
82	30/01/19 16:26	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	Z
57 E.	30/01/19 10:20	namaprecian r nam	6 134070	
Doc	cumentation		1 per page V	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	l Prin
1	30/01/19 16:24	Singapore Accident Statement	Load PDF Load PDF	-
2 No	30/01/19 16:24 Finalized On	Police Report AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Load PDF Thumbna	

Page 3 of 3

Pho	Photos/Images No Relabel/Reorder LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		3 per s	page 🗸	Ø
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/12/18 11:55	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		4
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG18021129/T1QD3E2

Date:

31/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100439714

Claimant Vehicle FBM4122M

Insured Vehicle No:

SKX854X

Date of Loss:

19/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1036028777SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

FBM4122M

Make & Model:

YAMAHA JUPITER 115 Z1, 114cc

Engine No:

E3R5E0152503

Reg. Date:

25/10/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Black

Chassis No:

MH3UE1120HJ144272

Colour:

Odometer:

20267 km

Engine Capacity:

114 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

70/90 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

80/90 R17

Front Left Side:

Goodride 5 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Goodride 5 mm 0 mm

Front Right Side: 0 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,997.10	1,781.10	216.00	10.82
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,490.00	660.00	830.00	55.70
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	3,487.10	2,441.10	1,046.00	30.00
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,950.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,487.10	1,950.00	1,537.10	44.08
	The state of the s				

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/11/2018

Date Inspected:

23/11/2018 Inspected At:

The Sincere Motor Repairing Pte Ltd

(Shaw Rd)

20 Shaw Road #01-03, Ching Shine

Industrial Building Singapore 367956

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Adjuster:

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*SET MIRROR	Cut	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
2	1		*SET NIPPLE	Missing	18.00 FL	*18.00 FL
3	1		*HANDLE BAR	Bent	115.00 FL	*115.00 FL
4	1		*HANDLE BAR Y BRACKET	Bent	135.00 FL	*135.00 FL
5	1		*HANDLE BAR TOP COVER	Cut	88.00 FL	*88.00 FL
6	1		*HANDLE BAR FRONT COVER	Cut	68.00 FL	*68.00 FL
7	1		*HEAD LAMP ASSY	Cracked	110.00 FL	*110.00 FL
8	1		*BRAKE LEVER	Cut	29.00 FL	*29.00 FL
9	1		*FRONT SHIELD	Cut	270.00 FL	*270.00 FL
10	1		*FOOT REST BAR AND RUBBER	Bent	95.00 FL	*95.00 FL
11	2		*FRONT FORK ASSY	Bent	640.00 FL	*400.00 FL
12	1		*STEERING STEM WITH BEARING	Necessary	195.00 FL	*195.00 FL
13	1		*EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD CHROME	Dented	68.00 FL	*68.00 FL
14	1		*EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD METT	Dented	39.00 FL	*39.00 FL
15	1		*REAR SIDE COVER (RH)	Cut	57.00 FL	*57.00 FL
16	1		SET DECAL	Necessary	30.00 FL	*30.00 FL
17	1		*REAR SHIELD	Cut	212.00 FL	*212.00 FL
F=Fra	nchise	part. L=Listite	mDisc.	PERSONAL PROPERTY.	5.399833	Received.
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,219.00	1,979.00
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 10.00/10.00% (S\$)_	221.90	197.90
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,997.10	1,781.10
			Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RE-SPRAY CHARGE	New	600.00	350.00
2	TO STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS	New	450.00	0.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & ASSEMBLE PARTS FOR REPAIR	New	380.00	250.00
4	TOWING VEHICLE TO WORKSHOP	New	60.00	60.00
	Gro	oss Labour Cost (S\$)	1,490.00	660.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >